P!nk

Hurts 2B Human

Tracklist:

Hustle

(Hey Why) Miss You Sometime
Walk Me Home

My Attic

90 Days (Featuring Wrabel

Hurts 2B Human (Featuring Khalid)
Can We Pretend (Featuring Cash Cash)
Courage

Happy

We Could Have It All

Love Me Anyway

(Featuring Chris Stapleton)

Circle Game

The Last Song Of Your Life

® + © 2019 RCA Records

www.guido-richter.de

2:56
3:23
2:57
3:02
3:51
3:23
3:44
4:19
3:02
4:33

3:08
4:54
3:54

47:00




