P!nk

Hurts 2B Human

Tracklist:

1)	Hustle	2:56
2)	(Hey Why) Miss You Sometime	3:23
3)	Walk Me Home	2:57
4)	My Attic	3:02
5)	90 Days (Featuring Wrabel	3:51
6)	Hurts 2B Human (Featuring Khalid)	3:23
7)	Can We Pretend (Featuring Cash Cash)	3:44
8)	Courage	4:19
9)	Нарру	3:02
10)	We Could Have It All	4:33
11)	Love Me Anyway	
	(Featuring Chris Stapleton)	3:08
12)	Circle Game	4:54
13)	The Last Song Of Your Life	3:54
		47:00



P + © 2019 RCA Records

www.guido-richter.de